
Varsity Location Time JV Red Location Time JV Grey Location Time
February 3 Lake Highlands  (S) Away- Lake Highlands HS 12:00   February 3 Sat Lake Highlands (S) Lake Highlands HS 10:00   February 3 Sat Lake Highlands (S) Lake Highlands HS 10:00
February 6  Red Oak  (S) Home- Winters Park 7:00   February 6 Red Oak Tues Red Oak (S) Winters Park 4:30   February 6 Red Oak Tues Red Oak (S) Winters Park 4:30
February 9 Cedar Hill (S) Home- Winters Park 7:00   February 9 Cedar Hill Winters Park 4:30   February 9 Cedar Hill (S) Winters Park 4:30
February 13 Sunnyvale  (S) Away-Sunnyvale HS 7:00   February 13 Sunnyvale Sunnyvale HS 4:30   February 13 Sunnyvale (S) Sunnyvale HS 4:30
February 17 Red and Grey Game Home- Winters Park 12:00   February 17 Red and Grey Winters Park 10:00   February 17 Red and Grey Winters Park 10:00
February 22-24 Plano East Tourn.  Away- TBD           TBD   February 22-24 Irving ISD Tourn TBD TBD   February 26 Lake Highlands Lake Highlands HS      4:00/6:00
February 29-March 2 Frisco Ind. Tourn. Away- Frisco Independence HS           TBD   February 29-March 2 Ennis HS Tourn Ennis TBD   February 29-March 2 JJ Pearce Tourn JJ Pearce HD TPD
March 7-9  Forney Tourn Away-TBD           TBD   March 7-9  Waxahachie HS Tourn Waxahachie HS TBD   March 4 Hillcrest Hillcrest HS 4:30
March 12 Tuesday Adamson Home-Winters Park 1:00   March 12 Tuesday Adamson Winters Park 10:00   March 7-9  Irving HS Tourn TBD TBD
March 15 Bye   March 13 Hillcrest Winters Park 11:00
March 16 Non-District Open   April 5 Crandall DH Crandall HS    4:30/7:00
March 19 Tuesday TJ Away- TJ HS 4:30   March 20 Wednesday TJ TJ HS 4:30   April 8 Celina DH PG    4:00/6:00
March 22 Friday SOC % Home- Winters Park 7:00   March 22 Friday SOC Winters Park 4:30   April 13 RL Turner Winters Park 10:00
March 23 Saturday Sunset Away- Abe Barnett 1:00   March 23 Sat Sunset Abe Barnett 10:00   April 17 Frisco DH Smothermon     5:00/7:00
March 26 Tuesday Hillcrest # Home- Winters Park 7:00   March 26 Tue Hillcrest Winters Park 4:30   Aprill 22 Van DH Van HS    5:00/ 7:00

March 28 Thursday Molina Away- Molina HS 4:30  
April 2 Tuesday Kimball Away- Higgins 7:00   April 2 Tuesday Kimball Higgins 4:30
April 5  Friday WT White Home- Winters Park 7:00   April 5 WT White Winters Park Winters Park 4:30
April 6  Saturday Adamson Away- Adamson 1:00   April 6  Saturday Adamson Adamson HS 10:00
April 9 Bye
April 12 Fridy TJ  $ Home- Winters Park 7:00   April 12 Friday TJ Winters Park 4:30
April 13 Saturday SOC Away-Higgins 12:00   April 13 Saturday SOC Higgins 9:00
April 16  Tuesday  Sunset * Home-Winters Park 7:00   April 16 Tuesdsy Sunset Winters Park 4:30
April 19 Friday Hillcrest Hillcrest-HS 4:30   April 18 Thursday Hillcrest Hillcrest HS 4:30
April 20 Saturday Molina Home-Winters Park 1:00   April 20 Saturday Molina Winters Park 9/10:00
April 23 Tuesday Kimball Home-Winters Park 7:00   April 23 Tuesday Kimball SR Winters Park 4:30
April 26 Friday WT White Away- White HS 4:30   April 27 Saturday WT White White HS 10:00

% SR Night 
$ Faculty Staff Recognition Night 
* Feeder Pattern Night 
# Red Out 

Head Coach Gill Nelson
Assistant Coaches 
 Michael Stevens, David White, John McHenry
Athletic Director John Fish
Ahletic Trainer Josh Guderian, Erin Dowd
Principal Chandra Hooper-Barnett


